
 

Building Bridge and Preschool 3 & 4 year old classes Fee Schedule 2023/2024                                                        
(Building Bridges is for children that turn 3 between Sept 1st and Dec 31st)                                                            
                                                         
# of Days       Registration Fee/Supply Fee                                     August Tuition                                       Sept – May Tuition 
                                       CC*              Cash/Chk/Debit              CC*           Cash/Chk/Debit                    CC*            Cash/Chk/Debit 
2    9:00-2:30pm       $250.00           $240.00                          $195.00           $180.00                                 $325.00             $300.00 
3    9:00-2:30pm       $360.00           $340.00                          $290.00           $270.00                                 $485.00             $445.00 
5    9-00-2:30pm       $625.00           $590.00                          $485.00           $450.00                                 $810.00             $740.00  
*CC = Credit Card 
There is a discount if you pay using Cash, Check or Debit Card as shown in fee schedule above.  
All Credit Card Payments must be made through the Preschool website. TheAdventurePreschool.com 
August tuition is due the First day of School. 
Siblings and Church members receive a price break of $5 per day with a maximum as shown below, only one discount is 
allowed per month. 
(if your child attends 2 days a week =$10 off per month, 3 days a week=$15 off per month, 5 days per week $25 off per month). 
There will be a $25 charge for each class change made after April 1st, 2023. 
Registration/Supply Fees are NON-REFUNDABLE for any reason. 


